Features
400W isolated output
Efficiency up to 90%
Fixed switching frequency
Input under/over-voltage protection
Over temperature protection
Over voltage/current protection
Remote ON/OFF

MTBF	 MIL-STD-217F, 340 khrs. GB, 25°C full load
Dimensions	 116.8 x 61.0 x 12.7 mm
Case material 	 Aluminum baseplate with plastic case
Weight	 220g
Standards
Safety standards	 UL60950-1 approval
POWERBOX Industrial Line
PFB400W Series
400W 4:1 Single Output
DC/DC Converter
www.prbx.com 2022.12.27www.prbx.com
Mechanical
Model	 Input	 Output	 Output Current	 Input Current		  Efficiency	 Capacitive
Number	 Voltage	 Voltage	 Min	 Max	 No Load	 Full Load		  Load Max
PFB400W-24S05 	 9-36VDC 	 5VDC 	 0mA 	 80 A 	 600mA 	 19.05A 	 87.5%	 10000µF
PFB400W-24S12 	 9-36VDC 	 12VDC 	 0mA 	 33.3A 	 120mA 	 19.36A 	 86% 	 10000µF
PFB400W-24S24 	 9-36VDC 	 24VDC 	 0mA 	 16.7A 	 120mA 	 19.19A 	 87% 	 4700µF
PFB400W-24S28 	 9-36VDC 	 28VDC 	 0mA 	 14.3A 	 120mA 	 19.18A 	 87% 	 4700µF
PFB400W-24S48 	 9-36VDC 	 48VDC 	 0mA 	 8.3A 	 120mA 	 19.19A 	 86.5% 	 2200µF
PFB400W-48S05 	 18-75VDC 	 5VDC 	 0mA 	 80 A 	 300mA 	 9.36A 	 89% 	 10000µF
PFB400W-48S12 	 18-75VDC 	 12VDC 	 0mA 	 33.3A 	 60mA 	 9.41A 	 88.5% 	 10000µF
PFB400W-48S24 	 18-75VDC 	 24VDC 	 0mA 	 16.7A 	 60mA 	 9.28A 	 90% 	 4700µF
PFB400W-48S28 	 18-75VDC 	 28VDC 	 0mA 	 14.3A 	 60mA 	 9.27A 	 90% 	 4700µF
PFB400W-48S48 	 18-75VDC 	 48VDC 	 0mA 	 8.3A 	 60mA 	 9.27A 	 89.5% 	 2200µF
Output Voltage = TRIM
Terminal Voltage * Nominal
Output Voltage
Fig.2 The schematic of